order@e-zedge.com  • 800.232.4470
"maintaining the cutting edge since 1903"
order@e-zedge.com  • 800.232.4470 • "maintaining the cutting edge since 1903"
he name Maffei has become synonymous with providing quality
service to the food processing industry since 1903.  For more than a
century, spanning four generations and several continents, the Maffei
family has maintained an enduring, respected and cherished business
based on skill and pride.

offset
driving
pulley
Spacer &
pulley
diameter
Driving pulley
Normal or
Offset part NO.
5mm
Spacer
Part NO.
10mm
Spacer
Part NO.
110mm BC-110-N BC-1105 BC-11010
BC-110-O
120mm BC-120-N BC-1205 BC-12010
BC-120-O
140mm BC-140-N BC-1405 BC-14010
BC-140-O
160mm BC-160-N BC-1605 BC-16010
BC-160-O
180mm BC-180-N BC-1805 BC-18010
BC-180-O
200mm BC-200-N BC-2005 BC-20010
BC-200-O
220mm BC-220-N BC-2205 BC-22010
BC-220-O
240mm BC-240-N BC-2405 BC-24010
BC-240-O
order@e-zedge.com  • 800.232.4470 • "maintaining the cutting edge since 1903"
5
Akkord